AIR NOZZLES
and accessories
G E N E R A L  I N D U S T R Y
2
Lechler is a world leader in nozzle technology. For over 140 years, we have pioneered numerous
groundbreaking developments in the field of nozzle technology. Comprehensive nozzle
engineering know-how is combined with a deep understanding of application-specific require-
ments to create products that offer outstanding performance and reliability.

(A
)]
A
ir
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
[N
m
3 /
h]
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.130. + 56 + AC = 600.130.56.AC
600.130.56.01 with accessories
*01 = 1.0711 / 17 = 316Ti SS / 30 = Brass
600.130.30.*04.00.1
600.130.56.02

n
[N
m
3 /
h]
Ordering no.
Type
Mat.
no. Code
56
1/4 BSPP 1/4 NPTP
O
M
600.332  AC BC
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.332. + 56 + AC = 600.332.56.AC
14.2G
92
47
10.5

*
* Complies with OSHA requirements on noise level
17
Ordering no.
Type
Mat.
no. Code
56
1/4 BSPP 1/4 NPT M12 x 1.25
Quick connect
coupling NW 5P
O
M
600.484  AC BC HG 00
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.484. + 56 + AC = 600.484.56.AC
25
5
61
90

1Y
1/4 BSPP 1/4 NPTS
ta
in
le
ss
 s
te
el
31
6L
 S
S
600.130  AC BC
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.130. + 1Y + AC = 600.130.1Y.AC
2 0
0
0.5
1

(A
)]
A
ir
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
[N
m
3 /
h]
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.283. + 42 + AC = 600.283.42.AC
Ordering no.
Type
Mat.
no. Code

51
86.5
10.2
1/4 NPT
41
1/4 BSPP
10.5
86.5
51
55
5.1
Flats 17
Material:
EWP 210
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.606. + 42 + AC = 600.606.42.AC
Ordering no.
Type
Mat.
no. Code

1Y
1/4 BSPP 1/4 NPTS
ta
in
le
ss
 s
te
el
31
6L
 S
S
600.493  AC BC
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.493. + 1Y + AC = 600.493.1Y.AC
26
Multi-channel flat jet nozzles for air
Whisperblast®, metalic versions
Series 600.562.1Y

1/8 NPT
90°
14.725
19.5
6.7
1/8 NPT
90°
14.7
25
19.5
8
1/8 BSPP
90°
14.7
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.562. + 1Y + 10 = 600.562.1Y.10
28
Mini multi-channel flat jet nozzles for air
Series 600.382.35
Series 600.382.35

Hex 17
Ø 10
10
100
4.5
3/8 BSPP
21.5
Hex 17
Ø 10
10
100
4.5
3/8 BSPP
21.5
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.382. + 35 + AE = 600.382.35.AE
30
Intensive multi-channel flat jet nozzles for air
Series 600.383.35
Series 600.383.35

Hex 17
100
21
10
Ø 10
3/8 BSPP
6
Hex 17
100
21
10
Ø 10
3/8 BSPP
6
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.383. + 35 + AE = 600.383.35.AE
32
Compact multi-channel flat jet nozzles for air
Series 600.386.01
Series 600.386.01

[N
m
3 /
h]
8.5
50
3/8 BSPP
16.5
10
8.5
50
3/8 BSPP
16.5
10
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.386. + 01 + AE = 600.386.01.AE
34
Maxi multi-channel flat jet nozzles for air
Series 600.385.35
Series 600.385.35

[N
m
3 /
h]
Hex 32
120
9
3/4 BSPP
43
Hex 32
120
9
3/4 BSPP
43
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.385. + 35 + AL = 600.385.35.AL
36
Flat jet slotted nozzle tips for air or saturated steam
Series 679
Series 679

Ordering no.
Connection thread
Type Code
600.326.5K
(Material: ABS)
AC 1/4 BSPP
AA 1/8 BSPP
BA 1/8 NPT
BC 1/4 NPT
HG M12 x 1.25
Example Type + Code  = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.326.5K + AC = 600.326.5K.AC
Technical data
2 0
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
4 6 2 0
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
4 6 2 0
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
4 6
B
lo
w
in
g
fo
rc
e
[N
]
Pressure [bar] Pressure [bar] Pressure [bar]
N
oi
se
 le
ve
l [
db
(A
)]
A
ir
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
[N
m
3 /
h]
Ø 23

Ordering no.
Connection thread
Type Code
600.326.3W
(Material: Zinc GD-Z410)
AC 1/4 BSPP
BC 1/4 NPT
HG M 12x1.25
Example Type + Code  = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.326.3W + AC = 600.326.3W.AC
Technical data
2 0
0
1
2
3
4
6
4 6 2 0
70
75
80
85
90
95
4 6 2 0
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
4 6
B
lo
w
in
g
fo
rc
e
[N
]
Pressure [bar] Pressure [bar] Pressure [bar]
N
oi
se
 le
ve
l [
db
(A
)]
A
ir
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
[N
m
3 /
h]
Also as a high-temperature version of brass available on request.
Material:
316 SS
12
Ø 23

45
Ordering no. Connection thread
Type Code
600.388.30
(Material: Brass/POM)
AA 1/8 BSPP
HG M 12 x 1.25
BA 1/8 NPT
Example Type + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.388.30 + AA = 600.388.30.AA
Technical data
2 0
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4 6 2 0
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
4 6 2 0
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
4 6
B
lo
w
in
g
fo
rc
e
[N
]
Pressure [bar] Pressure [bar] Pressure [bar]
N
oi
se
 le
ve
l [
db
(A
)]
A
ir
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
[N
m
3 /

Pressure
pmax= 5 bar
Max. temperature
550 °C
bar
A
B
L
Jet pattern of 600.625 nozzle series
10 % 6 %Cost savings Noise reduction
NEW
Pressure: 1 bar 3 bar 5 bar
600.625.1Y.00 Distance L [mm]: 225 400 500
A [mm]: 60 85 110
B [mm]: 60 85 110
600.625.1Y.10 Distance L [mm]: 350 600 825
A [mm]: 80 110 155
B [mm]: 80 110 155
47
M4 x 0.5

(A
)]
A
ir
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
[N
m
3 /
h]
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.625 + 1Y + 00 = 600.625.1Y.00
48
Maxi multi-channel round jet nozzles for air
Series 600.387.35
Series 600.387.35

ra
ss
ni
ck
el
 p
la
te
d
,
P
V
C
600.387.  AH
Example Type + Mat. no. + Code = Ordering no.
of ordering: 600.387. + 35 + AH = 600.387.AH.00
50
Solid jet nozzles for air or saturated steam
Series 544
Series 544